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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Elevated Parking Structure
Project Name: Expansion Joint Replacement- ORD Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 74000 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Monday, May 4, 2009 Conference Location: DOA CFO - AAB, Conf. #1

Attendee Name Company E-Mail Telephone No.

Nick Garcia G & C Construction ngarcia@g-construction.com 773-908-8664

Luis Garcia G & C Construction lgarcia@g-construction.com 773-908-8664

Brian White ALL Sealants Inc. bwhite@allsealants.com 708-720-0777

Bew Simokaitis ALL Sealants Inc. bsimokaitis@allsealants.com 708-720-0777

Rick Jeschke WE O’Neil rjeschke@weoneil.com 773-755-1611

Fred Bahn WE O’Neil fbahn@weoneil.com 773-755-1611

Paul Jakalski McHugh pjakalski@mchughconstruction.com 312-842-8400

Nick Bostic McHugh nbostic@mchughconstruction.com 312-446-0500

Greg Palis Dept of Aviation gpalis@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2402

Don Redar Takao Nagai Associates dredar@TNagai.com 630-495-0404
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Ken Rowe Takao Nagai Associates krowe@tnagai.com 630-495-6494

Tom Chakos Golf Construction tomchakos@golfconstruction.net 219-933-3420

Barry Newman Watson Bowman Barry.newman@basf.com 630-768-5065

Bill Carlson Watson Bowman conchemco5050@yahoo.com 630-377-0683

Bob Dillo Glenrock co. bdilla@glenrockcompany.com

Alfred Ladores FH Paschen aladores@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474

Karen Elin Johnson Roughneck Concrete Karen@roughneck1.com 847-966-6666

Nick Baldassano Diamond Coring nick@diamondcoring.com 773-978-5000

Ben Keefe Vaw Sweep vawsweep@aol.com 847-244-5800

Kevin Butler MM Systems k.butler@MMSystemscorp.com 678-427-1313

Kurt Baron Infrastructure Systems isikbaron@aol.com 847-706-9230

Mark Postin Fiberwrap Construction mark@fiberwrapconstruction.com 630-668-9134

Adam Allan Fiberwrap Construction adam@fiberwrapconstruction.com 630-554-9800

Larry Dvoratchek Hardrock Saw hardroock@genevaonline.com 414-234-9581
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Morgan Leslie Standard Parking mleslie@standardparking.com 773-686-7533

David Radziewicz Globetrotter Engineering davidj@ord-parking.com 773-686-7544

Steve Mohns Ram Construction smohns@ramservices.com 734-464-3800

Julie Mizzi Freyssinet Julie.mizzi@freyssinetusa.com 630-820-6020

Rod C. Tamason CARE av07073@cityofchicago.org 773-908-0771

Doug Galinski Globetrotter Engineering
james.galinsky@gec-group.com

312-922-6400

Thakor Bhagwakar Globetrotter Engineering
thakor.bhagwakar@gec-group.com

312-922-6400

Ron Marsh CARE av07072@cityofchicago.org 312-907-0920

Tom Magno Dept of Procurement Services tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

Larry Pianto Dept of Aviation lpianto@cityofchicago.org 773-894-5404

Chester C. Black CARE Chet.black@cae-city.org 773-447-4866

Jamie Noe CARE Jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694

Mark A. Liepold CARE Av07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605

Jeff Randerson DOA Landside jranderson@ohare.com 773-894-2038
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Frank Grimaldi DOA - DOC Av00268@cityofchicago.org 773-908-0812

Roussos Avgoustakis CARE Av07015@cityofchicago.org 773-894-4902


